
Lincoln Trojans
Junior High Wrestling

2023-2024
Head Coach: Dan Fulscher
Assistant Coach: Craig Bean
AD: Brent Bainter
Principal: Michael Workman

Day Date Opponents Place Time Bus
Wed. 12/06/23 Meet The Trojans Home 6:00
Thurs. 12/07/23 Rochester & Beardstown Home 5:00
Mon. 12/11/23 Evans & Dee-Mack Evans 5:00 3:00
Wed. 12/13/23 Champaign,Havana Home 5:00
Thurs. 12/14/23 Auburn,Litchfield,W-L Auburn 5:00 3:00
Fri. 12/22/23 Dawson Duals Home 9:00
Sat. 01/06/24 Jacksonville Invite Jacksonville 9:00 6:15
Wed. 01/10/24 Mahomet & Kingsley Mahomet 4:30 2:15
Thurs. 01/11/24 Leroy & Tremont Home 5:00
Wed. 01/17/24 St. Agnes,PND,Quincy Home 5:00
Sat. 01/20/24 Tremont Invitational Tremont 9:00 7:00
Mon. 01/22/24 El-Paso Gridley & Morton Morton 5:00 3:00
Tues. 01/30/24 Mt. Zion & Auburn Auburn 5:00 3:00
Thurs. 02/01/24 Stephen Decatur Home 5:00
Tues. 02/06/24 Prairie Cen., Coal City,Heyworth Prairie Central 5:00 2:15
Sat. 02/10/24 Glenwood Invitational Chatham 9:00 6:30
Tues. 02/13/24 Mahomet JV Tournament Mahomet 5:00 2:45
Wed. 02/14/24 Porta Home 5:00
Sat. 02/24/24 Regionals TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 03/02/24 Sectionals TBA TBA TBA
Fri. 03/08/24 State TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 03/09/24 State TBA TBA TBA


